Sunday Sep 23

Monday S5ep 24

Toe=sday Sep 25

Wednesday Sep 26

Thur=sday Sep 27

Friday Sep 28

Saturday Sep 295

Sunday Sep 30

Monday Oct 1

Toe=sday Oct 2

Wednesday Oct 3

Thursday Oct 4

Friday Oct 5

Saturday Oct 6

Sunday Oct 7

Monday Oct 8

Toe=sday Oct 5

Wedne=sday Oct 10

Thursday Oct 11

Friday Oct 12

Saturday Oct 13

Sunday Oct 14

Monday Oct 15

Toe=sday Oct 16

Wednesday 0Oct 17

Thur=sday Oct 18

Friday Oct 15

Saturday Oct 20

Sunday Oct 21

Monday Oct 22

Toe=sday Oct 23

Wednesday Oct 24

Thursday Oct 25

Friday Oct 26

AVERAGE :

LBCI

Al Jadeed

Thawrat Dora Jounieh Jbeil Karma Hanin Al Dam Al Bayt Al Abyad
Rating=s S04 Eatings SO0 Eating=s 504 Ratings=s SO0 Eatings SO
8.68% 40% 6.5% 33%
10.8% 483% T.1% 30% 3.8% 17%
11.9% 46% T.6% 29% 5.2% 20%
10.1% 44% T.0% 31% q4.7% 21%
11.0% 46% 6.7% 2B% 4.8% 20%
89.3% 28% 6.8% 23% 5.4% 23%
T7.7% 40%
9.8% 36%
11.8% 44% 6.6% 20% 6.0% 22%
10.6% 40% T.6% 29% 6.5% 249%
11.5% 43% T.2% 27% T.0% 26%
11.5% 45% 6.7% 28% 6.50% 25%
9.6% 42% T.7% 34%
7.1% 39%
11.4% 45% T.4% 29%
11.3% 43% 6.49% 249% T.1% 2T7%
12.0% 43% T.2% 26% B.2% 29%
13.20% 49% 9.60% 35%
12.90% 44% 6.90% 24% T.50% 2o0%
2.10% 29% T.40% 42%
B.60% 35%
11.90% 463 T.60% 29%
13.320% 45% 6.90% 23% B.30% 2T7%
14.60% 48% T.70% 23% 7.10% 23%
13.50% 44 % 8.10% 26% 7.80% 25%
14.60% 48% T.00% 26% 5.90% 19%
T.40% 27% E.20% 30% g.80% 32%
8.60% 34%
13.20% 44% T.60% 2o0%
13.30% 41% 8.40% 20% B.30% 25%
13.30% 43% B.40% 2T7% 0.00% 28%
12.70% 39% 8.60% 26% 0.70% 29%
11.40% 43% T.30% 27% T.20% 26%
12.10% 41% T.70% 26% T.60% 26%
12.10% 44% T.B0% 35.20% T.40% 27% T7.18% 25% T.20% 30%




